Plac Namn

Flickor B

1 Emily Skold Stalschus

2 Lina Lennestal

Pojkar B

1 Elias Elfving

2 Mille Dybro

3 William Lofgren
4 Ture Rodling

Flickor A
1 Alva Ohman

Pojkar A

1 Jonathan Elfving
2 Isac Ostman

Klass 3

Andreas Josefsson
Einar Mattsson
Rolf Hornqvist
Denny Karlsson
Viktor Ljungqvist
Anders Normark
Roger Asp

Bo Lundgren
Bengt Vikstrom
Lars Lindblom

Anneli i
Nordkvist-Ostberg

Klass 2

Jacob Lindstrém
Erik Sjostrom
Tomas Johansson
Jesper Lindberg
Birgitta Malmgren
Kjell Ove Grondahl
Anders Eriksson
Kenneth Bylund
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den 8 maj 2019

Resultatlista

NT, Ornskoldsvik Sondag

Nationell tAvling den 30 juli 2017
Spelplats: Furuparken Filt

Klubb

Umeé Bangolfklubb
Umea Bangolfklubb

Ornskoldsviks MGK
Skellefted BGK

Ornskoldsviks MGK
Umeé Bangolfklubb

Umeé Bangolfklubb

Ornskoldsviks MGK
Ornskoldsviks MGK

Skellefted BGK
Ornskoldsviks MGK
Ornskoldsviks MGK
Ornskoldsviks MGK
Nassjo BGK

Umed Bangolfklubb
Enkopings BGK
Ornskoldsviks MGK
Skonsbergs SK
Ornskoldsviks MGK
Sundsvalls BGK

Skellefted BGK
Skonsbergs SK
Skonsbergs SK
Ornskoldsviks MGK
Ornskoldsviks MGK
Ornskoldsviks MGK
Umeé Bangolfklubb
Ornskoldsviks MGK

S1

57
72

45
51
51
85

52

39
48

31
42
38
39
43
52
45
45
51
53
55

30
33
33
39
37
32
38
43

S2

64
89

52
61
76
65

69

49
50

45
46
52
51
48
40
49
50
52
50
49

35
38
39
33
36
41
38
36

121
161

97

112
127
150

121

88
98

76
88
90
90
91
92
94
95
103
103
104

65
71
72
72
73
73
76
79

Snitt

60,5
80,5

48,5
56,0
63,5
75,0

60,5

44,0
49,0

38,0
44,0
45,0
45,0
45,5
46,0
47,0
47,5
51,5
51,5
52,0

32,5
35,5
36,0
36,0
36,5
36,5
38,0
39,5

Sida

1

av



Plac Namn

Klass 2

9 Per Viklund

10 Marcus Lindstrém

11 Hans Lindstrém

12 Alf Hjalmarsson

13 Hans Rydman

14 Lars-Gdran
Guldbrandsson

Klass 1

1 Johan Hagstrém

2 Henrik Jonsson

3 Daniel Hérnqvist

4 Anton Renhag

5 Mattias Brannstrém

6 Lennart Aberg

7 Jan-Olov Lindvall

8 S-I Mellgvist

9 Roger Henriksson

10 Bengt Neuman

11 Anders Gidlof

12 Krister Ronnquist

13 Bengt Karlsson

den 8 maj 2019

Klubb

Sundsvalls BGK
Ornskoldsviks MGK
Ornskoldsviks MGK
Skoénsbergs SK
Ornskoldsviks MGK
Skellefted BGK

Haga BGK
Skelleftea BGK
Ornskoldsviks MGK
Nassjo BGK
Skonsbergs SK
Ornskoldsviks MGK
Skellefted BGK
Sundsvalls BGK
Skelleftea BGK
Sundsvalls BGK
Ornskoldsviks MGK
Nassjo BGK
Nassjo BGK

S1

45
36
53
44
46
50

30
34
34
33
30
36
34
40
40
37
38
41
39

S2

39
48
36
46
46
47

30
29
31
32
36
32
35
29
31
36
35
32
40

84
84
89
90
92
97

60
63
65
65
66
68
69
69
71
73
73
73
79

Snitt

42,0
42,0
44,5
45,0
46,0
48,5

30,0
31,5
32,5
32,5
33,0
34,0
34,5
34,5
35,5
36,5
36,5
36,5
39,5

Sida

2

av



